Preliminary and all contents are subject to change without prior notice.
© Seaward Electronics, Inc., 2004. • www.seawardinc.com • Page 1
SEAWARD
ELECTRONICS
150mA CMOS LDO
Regulator
(Preliminary) SE5166
Description

 Digital Cameras.
Ordering/Marking Information
Package Ordering Information Marking Information
3.3V SE5166AHN
SE5166AHN
YYWW
2.8V SE5166BHN
SE5166BHN
YYWW
2.5V SE5166CHN
SE5166CHN
YYWW
1.8V SE5166DHN
SE5166DHN
YYWW
1.5V SE5166EHN
SE5166EHN
YYWW
3.0V SE5166FHN
SE5166FHN
YYWW
3.3V SE5166AHG
SE5166AHG
YYWW
2.8V SE5166BHG
SE5166BHG
YYWW
2.5V SE5166CHG
SE5166CHG
YYWW
1.8V SE5166DHG
SE5166DHG
YYWW
1.5V SE5166EHG
SE5166EHG
YYWW
3.0V SE5166FHG
SE5166FHG
YYWW
YY: year code
WW: week code.
Preliminary and all contents are subject to change without prior notice.
© Seaward Electronics, Inc., 2004. • www.seawardinc.com • Page 2
SEAWARD
ELECTRONICS
150mA CMOS LDO
Regulator
(Preliminary) SE5166
Ordering/Marking Information (Continued)
Package Ordering Information Marking Information
3.3V SE5166ALN 166AN_
2.8V SE5166BLN 166BN_
2.5V SE5166CLN 166CN_
1.8V SE5166DLN 166DN_
1.5V SE5166ELN 166EN_
 3.0V SE5166FLN 166FN_
3.3V SE5166ALG 166AG_
2.8V SE5166BLG 166BG_
2.5V SE5166CLG 166CG_
1.8V SE5166DLG 166DG_
1.5V SE5166ELG 166EG_
 3.0V SE5166FLG 166FG_
3.3V SE5166APN 166AN_
2.8V SE5166BPN 166BN_
2.5V SE5166CPN 166CN_
1.8V SE5166DPN 166DN_
1.5V SE5166EPN 166EN_
 3.0V SE5166FPN 166FN_
3.3V SE5166APG 166AG_
2.8V SE5166BPG 166BG_
2.5V SE5166CPG 166CG_
1.8V SE5166DPG 166DG_
1.5V SE5166EPG 166EG_
 3.0V SE5166FPG 166FG_
Starting with 1, a bar on top of 1 is
for production year 2001, and
underlined 1 is for year 2002.  The
next character is marked on top for